MagicFalls™
Water Effects
By Pentair Water Pool and Spa®
Perhaps no other feature contributes more to the
beauty and tranquility of your poolscape than the sight
and sound of falling water. Water effects can help
transform your pool into a romantic oasis, a playful
family water park, or a breathtaking focal point. No

	 20.5'
= Lip Series 12	        = Lip Series 12 or 14  	       = Lip Series 14 	              = N/A
How to Order
All MagicFalls part numbers begin with “58” followed by lip series, length, water effect, and color designation.
If ordering optional bottom feed, include that designation as well. See reference below for assistance.
Width
00 – 8" LONG
01 – 1' LONG
18 – 18" LONG
02 – 2' LONG
03 – 3' LONG
04 – 4' LONG
05 – 5' LONG
06 – 6' LONG
07 – 7' LONG
08 – 8' LONG
Lip Series
11 – 1" LIP
12 – 6" LIP
14 – 13" LIP
Water Effect
AR – WATERARC RAIN
AS – WATERARC SHEET
FC – WATERFALL CURTAIN
FR – WATERFALL RAIN
FS – WATERFALL SHEET
Color
B – BRASS
G – GRAY
P – COPPER
S – SILVER
W – WHITE
Z – BRONZE
Options
BF – BOTTOM FEED
581402FSBBF
FOR DEALERS:
6/08 Part #P1-059	 ©2008 Pentair Water Pool and Spa, Inc. All rights reserved.
Available from: